£810- plan holdars fist, Friday 1/27/12

PHONE EXT FAX EMAIL

1/27/2012  8:02 AM
6810 Fiores Contractors Inc. Marlene Voigt 110 W. Haven Drive Watertown [WI| }53094- 920-253-9606 |-  |920-263-9607 |florescontractors@yahoo.com Email 11252012
£810|Homburg Contractors Inc. hike Hackel 5590 Mongna Drive Monona W 63718- 608-244-3554 |- |608-244-9113 |[mhackel@homburging.com Email 172412012
6810|Grade Tech Pavers Inc Trav Hardy VW1324 Cedar Drive Ixcnia W 58036|920-261-7059 |-  |920-282-1528 |travhardy@gradetechpaversinc.com Both 1/26/2012

) Cottage
6810|RG Huston Company inc. Chris Pulvermacher | 2661 Coffeytown Road Grove Wi 53527(608-255-0223 |- 808-839-5936 |cpulvermacher@rghuston.com Bath 1/18/2012
6810|Forward Electric Inc Mark Loeffelholz 5908 Raywood Rd Madison  [w1 |53713- 608-221-1945 |-  |608-221-8307 |jennifer@fowardelectric.com Email 1/19/2012

Cross 53528-

6810;Living Landscapes LLC Janel Niesen PC BOX 175 Plaing Wi |9745 608-438-6355 |- 608-831-4817 |living.landscapes@yshoo.com Email 1/26/2012
6810j{Madison Crushing & Excavating Bill Welling 5185 Reiner Road Madison  [WI |53718- 608-249-4323 | 25/608-837-2506 |billw@madisoncrushing.com Email 117/2012
8810 Patriot Fence and Gonstruction J Biehl PG Box 315 Marinette  [WI |54143- 920-264-3262 |- |800-789-2056 |jbpatriot@live.com Email 1/5/2012
6810 Wolf Paving Co. Brad Scharfenorth  |5423 Reiner Rd Sun Prairie {WI |53590- 608-249-7931 |- 808-837-2623 [brads@wolfpaving.com Email 1/5/2012
8810|Veit & Company Matt Sondrol 2445 5 170th Street Suite E New Berlin {WI 53146|414-372-6803 |- [414-372-9804 |msondroi@veitusa.com Both 1/9/2012
8810[JW Schultz Gonstruction Co. Jason Schuliz 43 US. Hwy. 51 N. Edgerton  [WI }53534- 608-884-4720 |- 808-884-5349 |administrator@jwschuiltz.net Email 1/12/2012

! MILWAUK
6810|Builders Exchange of Wisconsin Sandi Halliburton  |11331 Wast Rogers Street EE WI 1563227- 414-763-1520 |- |414-763-2800 |milwaukee@bxwi.com Email 1/4/2012
6810/Parigi Construction Jim Crowley 508 8 Nine Mound Rd Verona W1 163593~ 608-848-5991 {-  |608-848-5992 |jimc@parisiconstruction.com Both 1/4/2012
8810|WK Censtruction Co. inc. Phil Luedtke 4292 Twin Valley Road Middleton  |W! |53562- 608-836-4424 | 304|808-836-4691 | pluedtke@wk-construction.com Both 17472012
6810|nickles electric mike pohiman 4268 argosy court Madison _ |wl |53714- 608-222-3456 | 203|808-222-427 1 |mpohiman@nickleselactric.com Both 1/4/2012
65810|Payne & Dolan Inc. Dennis Moungey  |6285 Lacy Road Fitchburg  [Wi 53593(608-845-8900 |-  |808-845-8884 |kdisch@payneanddolan.com Both 1/4/2012
6810|Hellenprand Construction Corp Jeff Hellenbrand 8278 Fex Run Sun Prairie [Wi |53590- 608-316-3366 |-  |608-825-9282 [hlinbrnd@msn.com Email 1/4/2012
68101 Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 Middleton  |WI |53562- 608-836-1071 | 2211608-836-7485 |janice@speedwaysg.com Email 1/4/2012
5810;B & M Decoraling Brad Parson 506 Jenna Way Dane Wi 53529|508-444-8064 |-  1608-849-8433 |bradparson1@yahoo.com Email 1/4/2012
6810;yahara materials michael udeihofen  [Po277 watinakee iwi |53597- 508-848-4162 (-  1608-849-5062 [mike@yahara.com Both 1/4/2012

Cakbrook

§810| Bidtoo! Jeremie Fletcher |1 Oakbrook Terrace Ste 510 |Terrace IL_|60181- 800-872-7878 |- _630-214-3924 [Plans@bidtool.net Email 1742012
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